32-bit microcontroller with USB OTG,
Ethernet with IEEE 1588, dual CAN, audio class I²S
STM32
Connectivity line
STMicroelectronics
2

STM3210C-EVAL
Starter kits
Product Order code
ComStick (Hitex) STM32-COMSTICK
Starter kit (IAR) STM3210C-SK/IAR
Starter kit (KEIL) STM3210C-SK/KEIL
Starter kit (Raisonance) STM3210C-SK/RAIS
REva daughter board (Raisonance) STM32107C-D/RAIS
EvoPrimer* STM3210CPRIMER
Note:
* Contact ST sales office for availability
STM32-COMSTICK
STM3210CPRIMER
Micrium book and board package
Micrium book
Micrium’s newest real-time kernel µC-OS/III designed to save time on embedded
system projects. A two-part book dedicated to µC-OS/III is accompanied by an
STM32 Connectivity line evaluation board.
Order code: STM32CMICOS-EVAL
STM32CMICOS-EVAL
Micrium TCP/IP book
Understand how a TCP/IP stack works using Micrium’s µC/TCP-IP as a reference
with the book µC/TCP‑IP: The Embedded Protocol Stack for the STM32F107, Connectivity line.
Examples run on the STM32F107 evaluation board available with the book µC/OS‑III.
Order code: STM32CMICTCP-BK
STM32CMICTCP-BK
Order code: BRSTM32BIT0910 www.BDTIC.com/ST